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RANKING FPH - JULGAMENTO TECNICO ENTIDADES 2025

CENTRO HIPICO TERRAS DE SAO JOSE
MANEGE ALPHAVILE

CENTRO HIPICO PAGLIATO

HIPICA BRASIL

HIPICA RECANTO GUARAPIRANGA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA

RANCHO IMPERIO

HIPICA VILA REAL

CENTRO HIPICO CAPOVILA LTDA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO
HIPICA CENTAURUS

MANEGE AMMA

CENTRO HIPICO ESMERALDA

CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO
HARAS LARISSA

HIPICA JAGUARIUNA

CENTRO HIPICO QUINTA DA BARONEZA
CENTRO DE EQUITACAO FAMILIA RIBEIRO
HARAS ALBAR

HARAS MALACARA

AGROMEN AGROPECUARIA LTDA

CHTSJ
MA
CHPAGL
HBR
HRG
SHP
RIMP
HVREAL
CHC
SHC
SHRP
CHCENT
M.AMMA
CHE
CHSA
HL
HJAGUA
CHOQB
CEFAMR
HA
HM
CHAG

SHP

822,50
746,20
716,60
687,50
499,60
39150
39130
29210
237,30
88,20
64,50
63,60
57,40
51,30
35,70
34,30
31,00
29,00
28,70
27,30
26,70
26,60

HVREAL

SHC

H. COOPER

AGROMEN

CHSA

822,50
746,20
716,60
687,50
499,60
391,50
39130
292,10
237,30
88,20
64,50
63,60
57,40
51,30
35,70
34,30
31,00
29,00
28,70
27,30
26,70
26,60



